
PRICE LIST

MENS PRICING

Ears

Full chest

Full back

Full back/shoulders

Full arms 

Bikini line

Semi bikini

Full bikini

Full legs         

         per session     pkg of 7

  349

 1299

1299

1699

1249

299

599

999

1699

  65

229

229

269

199

50

95

149

269

Upper lip/chin

Sideburns

Cheeks

Full face

Full arms

Half arms

Underarms

Full chest

Stomach

Full back

Half back

Full bum

Bikini line

Semi bikini 

Full bikini

Full legs

Half leg top

Half leg bottom

Toes and hands

Full body

                          

65

65

65

95

 130                 

99

65

169

149

229

199

149

65

95

149

249

149

139

65

599             

349

349

349

599

849

659

349

999

899

1349

1149

899

349

599

899

1499

899

799

349

4299

per session          pkg of 7 ** All prices subject to HST **

** $25 Cancellation fee less than 24 hrs notice **

@metaform11 Metaform Beauty Centre

Velashape                      99                         259                        399                     529      

Sharplight                     109                        299                        499                     699 

Cool Sculpting              149                        429                        679                     899

BODY CONTOURING

per session           pkg of 3              pkg of 5            pkg of 7       

ANTIAGING

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Microdermabrasion                     89                   249                  389

IPL                                                99                   259                  399

*IPL Yearly Maintenance

(16 sessions)

Anti-aging Radiofrequency 

(RF) Face Treatments                  99                   259                   399

Chin/Eye Lifting Velashape         69                   199                   299

Hydrofacials                                149

RMD Face Lifting                        169                  449                   699               899               1199

  per session           pkg of 3         pkg of 5

per session         pkg of 3           pkg of 5       pkg of 7      pkg of 10


