

# MetaForm

## Beauty Centres

### ANTIAGING

	per session	pkg of 3	pkg of 5		
Microdermabrasion	89	249	389		
IPL	99	259	399		
*IPL Yearly Maintenance (16 sessions)					
	per session	pkg of 3	pkg of 5	pkg of 7	pkg of 10
Anti-aging Radiofrequency (RF) Face Treatments	99	259	399		
Chin/Eye Lifting Velashape	69	199	299		
Hydrofacials	149				
RMD Face Lifting	169	449	699	899	1199

### BODY CONTOURING

	per session	pkg of 3	pkg of 5	pkg of 7
Velashape	99	259	399	529
Sharplight	109	299	499	699
Cool Sculpting	149	429	679	899

### LASER HAIR REMOVAL

	per session	pkg of 7
Upper lip/chin	65	349
Sideburns	65	349
Cheeks	65	349
Full face	95	599
Full arms	130	849
Half arms	99	659
Underarms	65	349
Full chest	169	999
Stomach	149	899
Full back	229	1349
Half back	199	1149
Full bum	149	899
Bikini line	65	349
Semi bikini	95	599
Full bikini	149	899
Full legs	249	1499
Half leg top	149	899
Half leg bottom	139	799
Toes and hands	65	349
Full body	599	4299

**\*\* All prices subject to HST \*\***

**\*\* \$25 Cancellation fee less than 24 hrs notice \*\***

### MENS PRICING

	per session	pkg of 7
Ears	65	349
Full chest	229	1299
Full back	229	1299
Full back/shoulders	269	1699
Full arms	199	1249
Bikini line	50	299
Semi bikini	95	599
Full bikini	149	999
Full legs	269	1699



@metaformll



Metaform Beauty Centre